
 
 

Green Street Demonstration Project - 17th Avenue NE 
Bid No. 5579 – Revised 

 
August 26, 2010 

Awarded to: Paul Brothers Inc. 

 
PREFERENCE #1 PREFERENCE #2 PREFERENCE #3 

COMPANY NAME 
BASE BID+ADDITIVE 

1 +ADDITIVE 2 
BASE BID + ADDITIVE 

1 BASE BID 

Paul Brothers Inc. $297,746.95 $238,765.20 $174,645.90 

Ohno Construction $319,293.00 $263,979.00 $202,195.00 

Dennis R. Craig Construction $324,969.00 $256,671.00 $190,448.00 

Storey Construction $325,464.43 $266,811.28 $198,071.06 

Road Construction NW (RCNW) $359,819.75 $291,949.25 $219,271.50 

Gary Merlino Construction $463,138.50 $384,967.50 $304,180.50 

 


